1/24/2017

Hyvee, Reservoir, Sutliff | Strava Route Cue Sheet

STRAVA
Hyvee, Reservoir, Sutliff

hitps://www.strava.com/routes/7472512

50.1 mi 2,482+ Road

Distance Elevation Gain Ride Type

Est. Moving Time: 4:41:30

ard Ely

350/

Cedar Bluff
Buchanan

Cedar-Valley

Oasiz
Coralville
e

J West Branch Springdale
{21z} lowa City

Go gle e CerMap c'Report'a map efror

Route recommendations may be incomplete and/or inaccurate and may contain sections of
private land and/or sections of terrain that could be challenging or hazardous. Always use
your best judgement about the safety of road and trail conditions and follow traffic and
property laws. Est. Moving Time based on your avg speed of 10.7 mi/h over last 4 weeks

DIRECTION DISTANCE (miles)

Proceed onto North Dubuque Road 0.0
Continue on North Dodge Street 0.0
Right onto Prairie du Chien Road 0.3
Proceed onto Prairie du Chien Road 0.3
Continue on Prairie du Chien Road Northeast 1.2
Proceed onto Prairie du Chien Road Northeast 23
Continue 4.1
Proceed 4.2
Continue on West Overlook Road Northeast 5.0
Proceed onto West Overlook Road Northeast 6.0
Right onto lowa River Corridor Trail 6.1
Proceed onto lowa River Corridor Trail 8.6
Left 9.0
Right onto South Dubuque Street 9.0
Continue on North Dubuque Street 9.0
Right onto North Front Street 9.5
Right 9.7
Left onto lowa River Corridor Trail 9.7

https://www.strava.com/routes/7472512/cue_sheet

DIRECTION DISTANCE (miles)

Proceed onto lowa River Corridor Trail
Continue on North Front Street

Continue on Mehaffey Bridge Road Northeast
Proceed onto Mehaffey Bridge Road Northeast
Continue on 180th Street Northeast

Left onto Racine Avenue Northeast
Continue on Racine Avenue

Right onto State Highway 382

Continue on West Main Street

Continue on East Main Street

Left onto Market Street

Continue on North Market Street

Right onto Sutliff Road Northeast

Proceed onto Sutliff Road Northeast
Continue on 120th Street Northeast
Continue on Sutliff Road Northeast
Continue on Lisbon Road Northeast

Right onto White Oak Avenue Northeast
Proceed onto White Oak Avenue Northeast
Left onto Lisbon Road Northeast

Right onto Sutliff Road Northeast

Continue on 120th Street Northeast
Continue on Sutliff Road Northeast

Left onto North Market Street

Continue on Market Street

Right onto East Main Street

Left onto South lowa Street

Right onto East 5th Street

Continue on 5th Street

Continue on 180th Street Northeast
Proceed onto 180th Street Northeast
Continue on Mehaffey Bridge Road Northeast
Left onto Sugar Bottom Road Northeast
Proceed onto Sugar Bottom Road Northeast
Proceed onto Sugar Bottom Road Northeast
Proceed onto Sugar Bottom Road Northeast

Proceed onto Sugar Bottom Road Northeast

9.8

9.9
10.3
12.4
15.0
16.6
16.9
17.2
17.2
17.5
17.7
17.8
18.0
18.3
229
23.0
25.3
25.5
26.1
26.7
26.9
29.2
29.3
34.2
34.4
34.5
34.7
35.0
35.1
35.3
35.4
37.1
39.0
39.4
40.7
423
44.6

12



1/24/2017

Hyvee, Reservoir, Sutliff | Strava Route Cue Sheet

DIRECTION DISTANCE (miles)

Continue on Newport Road Northeast
Proceed onto Newport Road Northeast
Left onto Prairie du Chien Road Northeast
Continue on Prairie du Chien Road

Left onto North Dodge Street

Arrive at Finish

https://www.strava.com/routes/7472512/cue_sheet

44.6
47.3
47.4
48.9
49.8
50.1

2/2



