750 ft 700 ft

10.0 mi





Route recommendations may be incomplete and/or inaccurate and may contain sections of private land and/or sections of terrain that could be challenging or hazardous. Always use your best judgement about the safety of road and trail conditions and follow traffic and property laws. Est. Moving Time based on your avg speed of 10.7 mi/h over last 4 weeks

30.0 mi

40.0 mi

20.0 mi

DIRECTION	DISTANCE (miles)
Proceed onto North Dubuque Road	0.0
Continue on North Dodge Street	0.0
Right onto Prairie du Chien Road	0.3
Proceed onto Prairie du Chien Road	0.3
Continue on Prairie du Chien Road Northeas	t 1.2
Proceed onto Prairie du Chien Road Northea	ast 2.3
Continue	4.1
Proceed	4.2
Continue on West Overlook Road Northeast	5.0
Proceed onto West Overlook Road Northeas	t 6.0
Right onto Iowa River Corridor Trail	6.1
Proceed onto Iowa River Corridor Trail	8.6
Left	9.0
Right onto South Dubuque Street	9.0
Continue on North Dubuque Street	9.0
Right onto North Front Street	9.5
Right	9.7
Left onto Iowa River Corridor Trail	9.7

DIRECTION	DISTANCE (miles)
Proceed onto Iowa River Corridor Trail	9.8
Continue on North Front Street	9.9
Continue on Mehaffey Bridge Road Northe	ast 10.3
Proceed onto Mehaffey Bridge Road North	east 12.4
Continue on 180th Street Northeast	15.0
Left onto Racine Avenue Northeast	16.6
Continue on Racine Avenue	16.9
Right onto State Highway 382	17.2
Continue on West Main Street	17.2
Continue on East Main Street	17.5
Left onto Market Street	17.7
Continue on North Market Street	17.8
Right onto Sutliff Road Northeast	18.0
Proceed onto Sutliff Road Northeast	18.3
Continue on 120th Street Northeast	22.9
Continue on Sutliff Road Northeast	23.0
Continue on Lisbon Road Northeast	25.3
Right onto White Oak Avenue Northeast	25.5
Proceed onto White Oak Avenue Northeas	26.1
Left onto Lisbon Road Northeast	26.7
Right onto Sutliff Road Northeast	26.9
Continue on 120th Street Northeast	29.2
Continue on Sutliff Road Northeast	29.3
Left onto North Market Street	34.2
Continue on Market Street	34.4
Right onto East Main Street	34.5
Left onto South Iowa Street	34.7
Right onto East 5th Street	35.0
Continue on 5th Street	35.1
Continue on 180th Street Northeast	35.3
Proceed onto 180th Street Northeast	35.4
Continue on Mehaffey Bridge Road Norther	ast 37.1
Left onto Sugar Bottom Road Northeast	39.0
Proceed onto Sugar Bottom Road Northeas	st 39.4
Proceed onto Sugar Bottom Road Northeas	st 40.7
Proceed onto Sugar Bottom Road Northeas	st 42.3
Proceed onto Sugar Bottom Road Northeas	st 44.6

DIRECTION	DISTANCE (miles)
Continue on Newport Road Northeast	44.6
Proceed onto Newport Road Northeast	47.3
Left onto Prairie du Chien Road Northeas	t 47.4
Continue on Prairie du Chien Road	48.9
Left onto North Dodge Street	49.8
Arrive at Finish	50.1